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Apeliidos
ABREGU

ACOSTA SALGUERO
ACUNA SORIA
AGUERO MOYA
AGUERO
AGUERO
AGUERO
AGUERO
AGUERO
AGUILAR
ALAMO
ALANCAY
ALANIS
ALBARRACIN
ALl
ANDREATTA
ARAMBURU
MIRANDA
ARAOZ

AREDES
AREVALO
ARGAA‘ARAZ
ARREGUEZ
ASESOL
BARRIONUEVO
BARRIONUEVO
BARROS

BAZAN

BAZAN SAYAVEDRA
BELLIDO
BLASCO

BONADER

BORDON
RODRIGUEZ
BRANDAN

BRIZUELA
BUSLAIMAN
BUSTOS

Nombres
KAREN MARIA DEL
VALLE
DARIO EXEQUIEL
AGUSTINA ELIN
MELANIE
MILAGROS ANABEL
MICAELA BELEN
CAMILA BELEN
RODRIGO GABRIEL
PAULA ALEJANDRA
LOURDES NAHIR
NATALIA KARINA
LOURDES SUSANA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MELANI FLORENCIA
NELIDA VIVIANA.
MICAELA CELESTE
AGOSTINA FERNANDA

MILAGROS AYELEN
FLORENCIA AGUSTINA
NOE

YESICA LAURA
DANIELA ALEJANDRA
ROCIO JULIETA
NICOLE

NANCY ARACELI
SELVA ANTONIA
DANIELA ALEJANDRA
ANALIA BELEN

BRISA ROSEL

ALICIA MARAZA
BELA%oN
JULIETA

SABRINA GISELLA

MARIA AGUSTINA
GABRIELA JOHANA
LUISIANA LORELEY
NAHUEL NICOLAS

DNI

Comision

Observac \

40724340

39996361
41618938
41749235
41223642
41618621
41618622
41938236
40926728
41186897
32027757
41264293
41808431
41618679
24302671
41279399
40961954

40724523
41520017
42285063
34187655
39540992
41618729
41938307
39016635
20308160
41279246
40434229
40986084
41763914

42047578
35153222

39015366
39015995
35390568
36701020
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37 | CACERES
38 | CAJAL

39 | CALETTI
40 | CARDOZO
41 | CARPIO
42 | CARRIA“N

43 | CARRIZO

44 | CARRIZO

45 | CARRIZO BERGER
46 | CASAS

47 | CASTAAfA+ARES
VIDELA
48 | CASTILLO

49 | CASTILLO

50 | CASTILLO

51 | CASTRO

52 | CASTRO

53 | CASTRO

54 | CERRRIZUELA
55 | CESPEDES

56 | CHANAMPA
57 | CHAYLE

58 | CHAZARRETA
59 | CISNEROS

60 | CODIGONI

61 | CONTRERA
62 | CONTRERAS DIAZ

63 | CORDERO
64 | CORDERO MAZA
65 | CORDOBA

66 | CORONEL

67 | CORTEZ COSTA
68 | COSTELLO

69 | COWES

70 | DA%oCIMA

71 | DAfAAZ

72 | DAHBAR

73 | DAVILA

74 | DE GREGORIO

FIORELLA

AXEL IGNACIO
TAMARA DANIELA
SOL DAIANA
SOFIA MERCEDES

AGUSTINA DEL
MILAGRO

LUCRECIA DEL VALLE
JACQUELINE PETRONA
ALDANA

NATALIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA SOL

LUZ NAZARETH
LUCAS

KAREN SABRINA
ROCIO ANAHI
YANINA

MARIA VALENTINA
MARCIA

JOEL VICTOR ANGEL
MARIET DAIANA
SILVIA BEATRIZ
CONSTANZA

TALIA FLORENCIA
IARA VALENTINA
MICAELA SOLEDAD

MARIA FLORENCIA DEL
VALLE

YESICA VALERIA
LUZ CLARITA
GIMENA HAYDEA%o
MAYRA AGUSTINA
AGUSTINA ZAHIR
ANTONELLA VIRGINIA
TANIA DANIELA
ANDRA%o0S LEONEL
BIANCA MARISOL
ROMINA SOLANGE
IRINA

NOELIA LUCIANA

41038628
40814567
41938146
39997238
41938125
41624247

37464164
39016653
41264469
41844232
42049165

41187331
40734280
41624144
40599767
41624307
41774232
41652395
39808565
39807332
21324968
41187338
40598682
41624343
41520027
38223777

40724680
41186665
34915116
42049190
39016240
41774105
41475225
41187273
39997056
28172319
41223512
32592155
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

DE LA BARRERA
DIAZ FUENTES
DIAZ MONJE
DIAZ QUINTEROS
DULCE
ESCALANTE
ESPECHE
ESPECHE
ESPECHE AGUERO
FEDELI
FIGUEROA
HERRERA

JAIME

MELO

MURO
NAVARRO
NORIEGA

OCHOA
PACHAO
PAEZ
PALAVECINO
PEREYRA
PIZARRO
QUEVEDO
QUINTERO
QUINTERO
QUIROGA

RAMIREZ
RAMOS
REYNOSO
REYNOSO
RIVERA
RIVERO
RIVERO
RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO
SALAS
SANTUCHO
SECO

V090217-1130

MARIA FERNANDA
FLORENCIA VALENTINA
MAIRA DAYANA
SERGIO NICOLAS
ROCIO MILAGRO
HERNAN

NORMA CYNTHIA
MARIANA

GONZALO EXEQUIEL
VICTORIA

FLORENCIA

ROCIO LUCIANA
ALEXIS MAXIMILIANO
MILENA AGUSTINA
RODOLFO

PAOLA VANESA

GUADALUPE MELINA
AYELEN

MARIANA ABIGAIL
JOHANA ELIZABETH
XIMENA

CLARA GISEL
NESTOR, GABRIEL
MOIRA NATALIA
ANAHI FERNANDA
FRANCISCO ESTEBAN
FRANCISCO ESTEBAN

ANDREA BARBARA
MARIQUENA
MARIA LORENA

LIONEL

SILVINA ANDREA
DELMA NEREA
LUJAN MARIA
CELIA EVANGELINA
GIANINA DEL VALLE
SERGIO JONATAN
VALERIA NATALIA
ROCIO GLADYS
MARCOS SEBASTIAN
ROCIO MICAELA

34029175
42188773
40598568
41279126
41520200
39016750
25746981
30262474
37637428
43995863
41618038
38753716
37643519
42016495
41749208
26204418
39807304

39806027
34029952
41279291
37553774
37307146
35201311
41749059
42016052
42016052
41624398

28851331
39015312
25831624
36504038
41971623
38626935
36844197
37689623
40598653
40927030
41844344
39806835
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114 | SEGURA
115 | SOLA

116 | SOLOHAGA
117 | STAZZONE
118 | SUAREZ
119 | TOMASSI
120 | VALDEZ
121 | VEGA

122 | VEGA CERDAN
123 | ZELAYA
124 | ZURITA

KARINA

MARAFAA ANTONELLA
DANIEL EDUARDO
FABRIZIO NICOLAS
ERIKA NATALIA
ANTONELLA SOLEDAD
JORGE MARTIN

ANA XIMENA
YULIANA AGUSTINA
ROCIO AGUSTINA
ANDREA ELIZABETH

30414757
39016115
41774210
41774126
39013553
40926794
36499466
37643107
41279418
41698650
32367938
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